Journal of Engineering Science and Technology
Vol. 14, No. 4 (Year) 2034 - 2051
© School of Engineering, Taylor’s University
2034
USE OF CONTAMINATED DREDGED SOIL IN
DIFFERENT PAVEMENT LAYERS AFTER THERMAL
TREATMENT AND STABILIZATION/SOLIDIFICATION
ANJALI GUPTA1,*, VINOD K. ARORA2, SRIJIT BISWAS3

Table 2. Mix proportion of cement and cement-bottom ash mix.
Specimen Stabilizer
Dredged soil
Dredged soil after
thermal treatment
Cement
(%)
Bottom ash
(%)
Total
(%)
DS TDS 0 0 0
DS-4C TDS-4C 4 0 4
DS-6C TDS-6C 6 0 6
DS-8C TDS-8C 8 0 8
DS-10C TDS-10C 10 0 10
DS-12C TDS-12C 12 0 12
DS-16C TDS-16C 16 0 16
DS-20C TDS-20C 20 0 20
DS-4CBA TDS-4CBA 2 2 4
DS-6CBA TDS-6CBA 3 3 6
DS-8CBA TDS-8CBA 4 4 8
DS-10CBA TDS-10CBA 5 5 10
DS-12CBA TDS-12CBA 6 6 12
DS-16CBA TDS-16CBA 8 8 16
DS-20CBA TDS-20CBA 10 10 20
4.  Results and Discussion
2040       A. Gupta et al.
Journal of Engineering Science and Technology           August 2019, Vol. 14(4)
The experimental results of all the specimens for both phases were analysed and